F Series
Filters
4-38
Contents
4-40
4-44
4-47
Inline Filters (F2 Series)

ΦD
4-42
How to Order
F1 F6 M10 S90
F1 1/8 in.2
1/4 in. 4
3/8 in. or 6 mm6
S
T
FNPT
NPT
FBT
MBT
FBW
FSW
1/2 in. or 8 mm8
10 mm 10
3/4 in. or 12 mm12
14 mm or
 M14 x 1.514
1 in. or 16 mm16
18 mm 18
1 1/4 in. or 20 mm20
22 mm or
M22 x1.522
25 mm 25GFS
FMS
MS
FBP
MBP
F
M
316
0.5μm 05
2μm 2
7μm 7
15μm 15
316 S.S.
316L S.S.
304 S.S.
304L S.S.
316
316L

Flow Data at 70°F (20°C)
4-45
How to Order
F2 F6 M10 S90
F2 1/8 in.2
1/4 in. 4
3/8 in. or 6 mm6
S
T
FNPT
NPT
FBT
MBT
FBW
FSW
1/2 in. or 8 mm8
10 mm 10
3/4 in. or 12 mm12
14 mm or
 M14 x 1.514
1 in. or 16 mm16
18 mm 18
1 1/4 in. or 20 mm20
22 mm or
M22 x1.522
25 mm 25GFS
FMS
MS
FBP
MBP
F
M
316
0.5μm 05
2μm 2
7μm 7
15μm 15
316 S.S.
316L S.S.
304 S.S.
304L S.S.
316
316L